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

Charming Meadow Lake cabin built in 1975, home shaped like a boat

Paved access, oversized screen porch, 2 sheds, and nice deck

Recently updated home with tons of privacy in Meadow Lakes

Nice open floor plan with granite counter-tops, fresh paint, and new flooring
Ready to move in A-Frame style cabin on useable 2+ acres

Move-in ready home with a covered porch, screened in patio, nice floor plan
Gorgeous views of the valley lights, and many new features

Lovely sunsets from this custom home on 2.7 acres with a pond

Home has |lg. living room, wet bar, mother-in-law suite, & nice master bedroom

Bth. Sqg.Ft. Description
Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

2 2471
3.5 2637
3 2400
2.5 2693
3.5 2255
5 2889
3 2264
Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

1 1080
2 1150
2 1500
2 1560
1 1248
2 1428
1 625
2 1900
3 2546
2 1788

www.WeSellShaverLake.com

Rare find in this nice home on nearly 5 acres, recently upgraded

Key:

Price
$110,000
$139,900
$169,000
$185,000
$199,000
$239,000
$535,000
$595,000
$599,000
$599,000
$635,000
$650,000
$739,000

$22,000
$22,500
$28,000
$40,000
$45,000
$55,000
$59,000
$59,000
$60,000
$62,500
$75,000
$118,500
$120,000
$270,000
$399,000
$159,900
$168,000
$183,900
$199,900
$225,000
$239,000
$249,000
$263,000
$299,000
$329,000

P=Sale Pending; R=Reduced; N=New



PINE RIDGE, con’t.

Office  Owner Address Bd. Bth. Sqg.Ft. Description Price
Pinnacle  SANDERS 34831 Auberry Rd 4 2 1600 Incredible view, amazing 44 acre parcel with seasonal pond $329,000
GU CARDOZA 34701 Rockview Ln 3 2 2200 Located about one mile past Shaver Springs, nice home above the fog $375,000
OB MCCOOL 38057 Auberry Rd 3 3 3043 Amazing view, property has 2 homes on 5 acres, nice game room $399,900
OB BARTLETT 41984 Radio Ln 3 4 3000 Modern design located on 72 acres, nice valley view, great redwood deck $699,000
OB ORTENZIO 36322 Tollhouse Rd 6 4.5 8500 One of a kind luxury home on 25 acres with amazing grounds $1,397,000

COMMERCIAL /BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES
Office  Owner Address Bd. Bth. Sqg.Ft. Description Price
Pinnacle PROVENCE 40885 Shaver Forest Rd Com’l lot C-1 property has all utilities stubbed to it and is highly visable from Hwy 168 $99,000
GU VON BEVEFOERDE 41930 Buckeye Ln Com’l 3980 Large 1328 sq. ft. retail area with a live in apartment $375,000
Pinnacle  TOLLDINK 41359 Tollhouse Rd Com’l 1053 1/3 acre parcel on Hwy 168 and Dinkey Creek Rd, includes a sq. block building $425,000
OB ELLIOTT 42062 Tollhouse Rd Com’l Bed and Breakfast located in the heart of Shaver Lake $999,990

HUNTINGTON LAKE AREA PROPERTIES

HUNTINGTON LAKE CONDO’S - Community water & sewer
Office  Owner Address Bd. Bth. Sq.Ft. Description Price
CB KUKLINSKI 62723 Huntington VistaLn 2 2 1370 Enjoy the HOA amenities: pool, Jacuzzi, sauna, and tennis courts in this condo  $249,000
CB RAWSON 62792 Sunny Vista Ln #32 2 2 1364 Very desirable corner condo with great views and a large deck $265,000
CB GLADDING 62774 Ski View Ln #100 2 2 1360 End unit that is well maintained, and located on a quiet cul-de-sac $315,000
CB 62705 Huntington Vista#1152 2 1372 Clean and contemporary condo, has easy access and many upgrades $329,000
CB FRIESEN 62725 Sunny Vista 2 2 1360 Furnished end unit has a large deck and short walk to the lake $349,000
CB WOODY 63187 Huntington Vista#76 3 3 1520 Private, updated condo with unobstructed, unparalleled views of the lake $449,000
CB HUCKABY 63213 Huntington Vista#79 2 2 1364 Special upgraded condo that also includes a large sleeping loft $459,999
CB YRACEBURU 63145 Huntington Vista #673 3 1900 Luxurious, spacious, and meticulously maintained three story condo $498,000
CB WISE 63167 Huntington Vista#72 3 3 1520 Spectacular, updated, end unit with a lake view, sold completely furnished $610,000

HUNTINGTON LAKE CABINS - Community water - private septic
CB WALTER 4 Old College Tract #4 Lot Rare opportunity to own a lot in Huntington, winter accessible $250,000
CB 79 Shady Ln 2 1 760 Cute, secluded cabin in walking distance to the lake $162,000
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